Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS500048EN   page 1
April 14, 2022 2:47 PM
30" / 36" / 42"
[762mm / 914mm / 1067mm]
6"
[152.4mm]

PS500048EN   page 2
April 14, 2022 2:47 PM
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  BRT6-A3-740-U-T4-36-GM
Construction
• Extruded aluminum housing with cast base and top
• Patent-pending base plate design offers superior
rigidity
• 3G vibration rated
• IK10 impact rating for housing and optic assembly
Optics
• High-efficiency injection-molded AccuLED optics
technology
• 4 optical distributions; 2 symmetric and 2
asymmetric
• IDA Certified (3000K CCT and warmer only)
 Electrical
• Standard with 0-10V dimming
• Suitable for operation in -40°C to 40°C ambient
environments. Optional 50°C high ambient (HA)
configuration
• 10kV surge module standard
Finish
• Super durable TGIC polyester powder coat paint, 2.5
mil nominal thickness
• RAL and custom color matches available
• Coastal Construction (CC) option available
Typical Applications
• Outdoor, Walkway, Perimeter, Landscapes,
Hardscapes
Warranty
• Five year warranty
Product Specifications
Product Family Configuration 1 Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Height Finish
BRT6=Bollard, 6” Round Base
BAA-BRT6=Bollard, 6” Round Base, Buy American Act Compliant 13
TAA-BRT6=Bollard, 6” Round Base, Trade Agreements Act Compliant 13
A1=1000lm Nominal 11
A2=2000lm Nominal
A3=3000lm Nominal
A4=4000lm Nominal
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
830=80CRI, 3000K
AMB=Amber, 590nm 2
U=120-277V
1=120V
2=208V
3=240V
4=277V
8=480V 5
9=347V
T3=Path Asymmetric